
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Boston  Robison Central Plains 114.0 115.0 10

2 Juanita Puentes SWH 113.8 105.0 8

3 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 106.9 100.0 6

4 Magda Sanchez SWH 111.2 100.0 4

5 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 113.6 100.0 2

6 Amy Foster Fairfield High School 113.0 75.0 0

7 Addy Huband Deerfield High School 113.0 75.0 0

8 Kindra Arabie Plainville Cardinals 107.0 60.0 0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 106.9 225.0 10

2 Juanita Puentes SWH 113.8 225.0 8

3 Boston  Robison Central Plains 114.0 190.0 6

4 Magda Sanchez SWH 111.2 170.0 4

5 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 113.6 165.0 2

6 Amy Foster Fairfield High School 113.0 155.0 1

7 Addy Huband Deerfield High School 113.0 140.0 0

8 Kindra Arabie Plainville Cardinals 107.0 90.0 0

Womens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Boston  Robison Central Plains 114.0 145.0 10

2 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 106.9 140.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Juanita Puentes SWH 113.8 120.0 6

4 Addy Huband Deerfield High School 113.0 115.0 4

5 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 113.6 105.0 2

6 Amy Foster Fairfield High School 113.0 95.0 1

7 Kindra Arabie Plainville Cardinals 107.0 65.0 0

8 Magda Sanchez SWH 111.2 0 0

Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 106.9 465.0 10

2 Juanita Puentes SWH 113.8 450.0 8

3 Boston  Robison Central Plains 114.0 450.0 6

4 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 113.6 370.0 4

5 Addy Huband Deerfield High School 113.0 330.0 2

6 Amy Foster Fairfield High School 113.0 325.0 1

7 Magda Sanchez SWH 111.2 270.0 0

8 Kindra Arabie Plainville Cardinals 107.0 215.0 0


